2025 PMI-PONTOON TRAILER ORDER FORM

trailersforpontoons.com 21315 Buckingham Road. Elkhart IN. 46516 - 800-877-1544

Customer: Date:|
Address:

City/State: Zip:|
Phone:
Email:

Because we want you to have a perfect fit, please answer the following questions
concerning the trailer you need for your boat.

Make of Boat: Model:
Overall Legnth: Weight:
Deck Length: Year:

Select Type of Boat:




2025 PMI-226 TANDEM AXLE PONTOON TRAILERS

Shown with optional Tri-Tube Kit ,
Aluminum Wheels, _
Bunk Wrap & Dress-Up Kit

Pl TR BRI T
PMI-22630 Shown

13” D range tires, 4” frame with five or six cross members. 4500 lbs. carrying capacity.
Carpeted bunks adjust for boats 6’ wide to 8’ 6” wide.

# | MODELS
PMI-226 Tandem Axle Trailer for 25’-27’ pontoons
20' bunks, 32’3" overall length, weighs 1320 lbs. 4500 Ibs. capacity. $3,900 $0

* STD NO BRAKES

PMI-226 Disc1 Tandem Axle Trailer for 25’-27’ pontoons
20' bunks, 323" overall length, weighs 1320 Ibs. 4500 lbs. capacity. $4,600 $0
* SINGLE AXLE DISC BRAKES - STOPS 3500 Ib.

PMI-226 Disc2 Tandem Axle Trailer for 25'-27' pontoons
20' bunks, 32’3" overall length, weighs 1320 Ibs. 4500 Ibs. capacity.
* TANDEM AXLE DISC BRAKES - STOPS 7000 Ib.

$4,850 $0

PMI-226 Super Duty Tandem Axle Trailers for 26' pontoons
20' bunks 30’ overall length,5500 Ibs. capacity. $5,200 $0
Tandem Axle Disc brakes, 5" frame, 14" tires, 5 springs, full length frame bracing

# OPTIONS
Plastic Bunk Wrap $165 $0
13" Aluminum Rims - upgrade + $135 /Rim $540 $0
14" Spare Tire - with U-Bolt Mount $165 $0
13" Spare Tire with U-Bolt Mount $145 $0
14" Aluminum Wheel - Upgrade + $145 /Rim $580 $0
Load or Wind Guides (set of four) $165 $0
Triple Tube Kit $375 $0
Stern Entension for Triple Tube Pontoons $250 $0
Aluminum Diamond Plate Dress Up Kit $175 $0
* Swing Tongue - saves 31" overall length ( not recommended for boats over 4000 Ibs.) $295 $0
Side Mount Spare Tire Carrier $45 $0
18" Aluminum Rim - Upgrade + $200 /Rim $800 $0
Dress Up Kit $175 $0
Galvanized Frame $1.200 $0

Total $0

* Swing Tongue NA on Super Duty or 5" frame models

For additional information on this other Pontoon trailers visit http://trailersforpontoons.com. Please fill
out this form and e-mail it back to us at pmi@paulsmarine.net for availability. We will call you back
promptly.


danm
Typewriter
* Swing Tongue - saves 31" overall length ( not recommended for boats over 4000 lbs.)

danm
Typewriter
* Swing Tongue NA on Super Duty or 5" frame models


	Sheet1

	Customer: 
	Date: 
	Address: 
	Zip: 
	CityState: 
	Email: 
	Model: 
	Make of Boat: 
	Weight: 
	Year: 
	Phone: 
	Overall Legnth: 
	Deck Length: 
	Type of Pontoon Boat: []
	n1: 
	n2: 
	n6: 
	n7: 
	n5: 
	n8: 
	n9: 
	n10: 
	n11: 
	n12: 
	n13: 
	n14: 
	c14: 0
	Total: 0
	p6: 540
	c6: 0
	p7: 165
	c7: 0
	p8: 145
	p9: 580
	c9: 0
	p10: 165
	c10: 0
	p11: 375
	c11: 0
	p12: 250
	c12: 0
	p13: 175
	c1: 0
	c2: 0
	p5: 165
	c5: 0
	p1: 3900
	p2: 4600
	p14: 295
	n4: 
	p4: 5200
	c4: 0
	n15: 
	n16: 
	n17: 
	n18: 
	p15: 45
	p16: 800
	p17: 175
	p18: 1200
	c15: 0
	c16: 0
	c18: 0
	n3: 
	p3: 4850
	c3: 0
	c8: 0
	c13: 0
	c17: 0


